
September 2015

  Lector  Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion

September 5 & 6 Sat Kristin Beller Tracie Beller, Virgil Preister, Martha Sueper

Sun Ray Lindhorst Lori Beller, Dale Hemmer, Cindy Lindhorst

Home on Wed: 9/2/15   Marian Hamling

Home on Sun: 9/6/15   Marian Hamling

September 12 & 13 Sat Jane (Bob) Kurtenbach Jenny Herchenbach, Joan Schaecher, Ross Sueper

Sun Tina Schumacher Lois Backes, Sherry Lindhorst, Dave Wiese

Home on Wed: 9/9/15  Karen Slizoski

Home on Sun: 9/13/15  Karla Beller

September 19 & 20 Sat Angela Luetkenhaus Amanda Busselman, Gary Schumacher, Jacklyn Wiese

Sun Jim McPhillips April Chohon, Heather Chohon, Kent Preister

Home on Wed: 9/16/15  Mary Ellen Wiese

Home on Sun: 9/20/15  Harry Kurtenbach

September 26 & 27 Sat Jenny Herchenbach Julie Beller, Bruce Masteller, Norma Preister

Sun Gerald Chohon Jeanette Korth, Terry & Cindi Oberhauser

Home on Wed: 9/23/15  Mary Weeder

Home on Sun: 9/27/15  Jim Kurtenbach

Thu & Fri, Sept 3 & 4 **WED & THU, Sept 9 & 10**

Natascha Chohon Linda Formanek

Joyce Davison Theresa Formanek

Sherri Dohmen Christine Fossen

Julie Fehringer Jodie Fowlkes

Kari Fehringer Jeanie Frauendorfer

Verleen Fehringer Jill Frauendorfer

Alyssa Finkral Kim Frauendorfer

Linda Finkral Kristy Frauendorfer

Mary Fischer Linda Frauendorfer

Connie Flood Pam Friesen

Thu & Fri, Sept 17 & 18 Thu & Fri, Sept 24 & 25

Barb Frisch Marian Hamling

Cathy Frisch Rita Hegemann

Sherri Frisch Mary Hemmer

Deb Gasper Patty Hemmer

Angel Gaspers Vicki Henn

Kathy Gaspers Barbie Herchenbach

Eilene Geilenkirchen Danielle Herchenbach

Becky Gleeson Jenny Herchenbach

Janine Gronenthal Sue Herchenbach

Karla Hall Cheryl Jarecki

CHURCH CLEANERS
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